10” LED Yard light
10” LED Yard light, 58 watt 6000 Lumen, ETL/cETL & DLC
Specifications
Model# BL-YD10-58W
Description 10” LED Yard Light
Power        58W
Voltage Input 100-277Vac,50 / 60HZ
Lumen output 6000lm
CCT 5000K
CRI Ra>70
Housing Material Aluminum
Power Factor 0.95
Lens Frosted Plastic
Operating Temp. -25℃~ 50℃
IP Rating IP65
Certificates ETL/cETL, DLC
warranty 5 years
L70 life span >50000Hrs
IK Rating IK07
Dimmable Non Dimmible
Product Dimension 13.8”L x 10”W x 5.2” H (350 x 254 x 132mm)
Application Garages, Barn Lights, Alleyways, Parking Lots and Building Walls
Order Information
Item Number Description Power Voltage Input Dimmable CCT Lumen Output
BL-YD10-58W 10” LED Yard Light 58W 100-277Vac No 5000K 6000lm
Certificates
ETL/cETL , DLC
Product Size Packaging
1pcs/CTN   G.W.:1.7 kg
Dimension: 15”L x 10.8”W x 6.7”H (380 x 275 x 170mm)
6.7” (170mm)
15” (380mm)
10.8” (2
75mm)
254
113
132
350
102
rgalarneau
logo rectangle